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emotional light

Blum

ref. BLOB

Wall lamp

Blum Collection

Handmade in Spain

16in

/7,9in

16in

BLO6

MATERIAL FINISHES

LIGHT SOURCE

OTHER TECHNICAL DATA

LAMPSHADE

Painted stainless steel thread

One color

SUPPORT

Stainless steel

g h

120V - 60Hz

@) E26 Med. - Max. 1x100 W
« ) E26LED - Max. 1x13 W

t i n g

PACKAGING

16,9x16,9x7.8in
2.2lb

ELECTRICAL FEATURES

@ﬁﬁ

CERTIFICATIONS
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